
White

Red

Yellow

Green

Blue

2021

2250

1135

2870

2735

Color AuriFlossSymbol

Sparkly Snowflakes
Stitch Count: 48w x 48h
14 Count Aida: 3½” x 3½”

Our sample was made with:
•  14 count Wichelt Touch of Grey 18” x 25” Cross Stitch Fabric (SKU# 357306A)
•  Merry Stitch-mas Small AuriFloss Thread Box (SKU# AC30MS7)
•  Small 4" Square Vintage Frame by Lori Holt (SKU# SM-BIMB-VFRAME)

Use three strands AuriFloss on 14 count.

Fits a 4” square frame.

Cross Stitch Pattern by Fat Quarter Shop
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