## 

Cross Stitch Pattern by Fat Quarter Shop



Our sample was made with:

- $\cdot$  14 count Wichelt Touch of Grey 18" x 25" Cross Stitch Fabric (SKU# 357306A)
- · Merry Stitch-mas Small AuriFloss Thread Box (SKU# AC30MS7)
- · Small 4" Square Vintage Frame by Lori Holt (SKU# SM-BIMB-VFRAME)

Use three strands AuriFloss on 14 count.

Fits a 4" square frame.



Free cross stitch pattern by Fat Quarter Shop

Copyright 2019 Fat Quarter Shop, LLC. All rights reserved. Duplication of any kind is prohibited without the express written permission from the Fat Quarter Shop. This pattern may be used for personal purposes only and may not be reproduced without the express written permission from the Fat Quarter Shop.

This pattern may not be used for commercial purposes.

**Stitch Count:** 48w x 48h **14 Count Aida:** 3<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>" x 3<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>"

Color	Symbol	AuriFloss
White		2021
Red	O	2250
Yellow	X	1135
Green	$\Diamond$	2870
Blue	☆	2735

